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BERCHTESGADEN (GER)
VERTICAL RACE - RESULTS

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code 

Year of 
 Birth Category Time Behind Penality Remarks

1 3 MARTI WERNER SUI 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 19:21.6 -
2 2 BONNET RÉMI SUI 1995 ISMF - Seniors Men 19:30.0 +8.4
3 5 MAGNINI DAVIDE ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 19:38.5 +16.9
4 10 PALZER ANTON GER 1993 ISMF - Seniors Men 19:46.7 +25.1
5 4 BOSCACCI MICHELE ITA 1990 ISMF - Seniors Men 19:46.7 +25.1
6 48 OBERBACHER ALEX ITA 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 20:10.2 +48.6
7 7 HÖFL ARMIN AUT 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 20:13.5 +51.9
8 1 ANTONIOLI ROBERT ITA 1990 ISMF - Seniors Men 20:14.6 +53.0
9 12 SERT YOANN FRA 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 20:15.6 +54.0

10 11 NICOLINI FEDERICO ITA 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 20:24.0 +1:02.4
11 13 SIARNIK JAKUB SVK 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 20:27.4 +1:05.8
12 8 HERRMANN JAKOB AUT 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 20:29.3 +1:07.7
13 6 POCHAT COTTILLOUX GEDEON FRA 1995 ISMF - Seniors Men 20:36.9 +1:15.3
14 18 CARDONA COLL ORIOL ESP 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 20:39.8 +1:18.2
15 38 BRANDNER ALEXANDER AUT 1992 ISMF - Seniors Men 20:41.5 +1:19.9
16 17 CANCLINI NICOLO ERNESTO ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 20:43.0 +1:21.4
17 16 ANSELMET THIBAULT FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 20:44.0 +1:22.4
18 9 EQUY SAMUEL FRA 1996 ISMF - Seniors Men 20:54.5 +1:32.9
19 14 ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN SUI 1984 ISMF - Seniors Men 20:56.1 +1:34.5
20 58 SMITH CAMERON USA 1995 ISMF - Seniors Men 20:59.2 +1:37.6
21 23 GANAHL DANIEL AUT 1996 ISMF - Seniors Men 21:05.7 +1:44.1
22 37 HOFFMANN CHRISTIAN AUT 1974 ISMF - Seniors Men 21:06.3 +1:44.7
23 21 BON MARDION WILLIAM FRA 1983 ISMF - Seniors Men 21:08.8 +1:47.2
24 15 GACHET XAVIER FRA 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 21:17.2 +1:55.6
25 22 PRANDI ANDREA ITA 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Men 21:18.8 +1:57.2
26 43 BLANC ARTHUR FRA 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Men 21:24.3 +2:02.7
27 25 GUICHARDAZ SEBASTIEN ITA 1999 ISMF - Espoirs Men 21:27.4 +2:05.8
28 46 KNOPF STEFAN GER 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 21:28.1 +2:06.5
29 50 METTAN PIERRE SUI 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 21:28.6 +2:07.0
30 26 BORLAT BENJAMIN SUI 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 21:28.8 +2:07.2
31 20 PINSACH RUBIROLA MARC ESP 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 21:43.3 +2:21.7
32 55 DANKO MATUS SVK 1988 ISMF - Seniors Men 21:46.7 +2:25.1
33 24 ØIE VEGARD NOR 1992 ISMF - Seniors Men 21:53.0 +2:31.4
34 27 MARTÍNEZ DE ALBORNOZ MARQUÉS IÑIG ESP 1996 ISMF - Seniors Men 22:04.9 +2:43.3
35 30 MICHELON JULIEN FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 22:10.2 +2:48.6
36 32 CASABELLA SIN SERGI AND 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Men 22:13.5 +2:51.9
37 52 ARNOLD IWAN SUI 1991 ISMF - Seniors Men 22:18.1 +2:56.5
38 19 COLL TURRA PAU ESP 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Men 22:19.4 +2:57.8
39 57 KELLY RORY USA 1978 ISMF - Seniors Men 22:20.6 +2:59.0
40 28 PERRETEN PATRICK SUI 1999 ISMF - Espoirs Men 22:34.5 +3:12.9
41 42 PERILLAT PESSEY JORIS FRA 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 22:37.1 +3:15.5
42 35 KÖGLER DAVID AUT 1993 ISMF - Seniors Men 22:38.1 +3:16.5
43 53 ANÇAY JULIEN SUI 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Men 22:39.1 +3:17.5
44 41 FABIÁN JAKUB CZE 1991 ISMF - Seniors Men 22:45.5 +3:23.9
45 49 LIETHA ARNO SUI 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Men 22:47.8 +3:26.2
46 34 SERRA NECHES CARLES AND 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Men 22:52.3 +3:30.7
47 44 DÜRR MARC GER 1996 ISMF - Seniors Men 23:00.0 +3:38.4
48 31 ALBOS CAVALIERE DAVID AND 1984 ISMF - Seniors Men 23:03.2 +3:41.6
49 39 KALISTRIN NIKOLA BUL 1996 ISMF - Seniors Men 23:20.1 +3:58.5
50 54 FRANO PETER SVK 1996 ISMF - Seniors Men 23:29.0 +4:07.4
51 51 ULRICH FLORIAN SUI 1999 ISMF - Espoirs Men 23:49.4 +4:27.8
52 56 CARTER ERIC USA 1986 ISMF - Seniors Men 23:56.8 +4:35.2
53 36 SEIDL CHRISTIAN AUT 1999 ISMF - Espoirs Men 23:57.7 +4:36.1
54 45 KLETZENBAUER THOMAS GER 1999 ISMF - Espoirs Men 23:57.8 +4:36.2
55 40 ARMSTRONG BRENDAN CAN 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 26:14.4 +6:52.8
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1 101 KREUZER VICTORIA SUI 1989 ISMF - Seniors Women 23:38.6 -
2 106 FATTON MARIANNE SUI 1995 ISMF - Seniors Women 24:16.3 +37.7
3 102 DE SILVESTRO ALBA ITA 1995 ISMF - Seniors Women 24:21.5 +42.9
4 104 VERONESE ILARIA ITA 1996 ISMF - Seniors Women 24:27.3 +48.7
5 105 BORGSTRÖM FANNY SWE 1994 ISMF - Seniors Women 24:30.6 +52.0
6 107 GARCIA FARRES MARTA ESP 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 24:42.0 +1:03.4
7 111 DEPLANCHE LAURA FRA 1994 ISMF - Seniors Women 24:48.7 +1:10.1
8 108 COMPAGNONI GIULIA ITA 1996 ISMF - Seniors Women 24:57.5 +1:18.9
9 109 ALEXANDERSSON TOVE SWE 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 25:08.3 +1:29.7

10 112 SCHMID ALESSANDRA SUI 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 25:17.7 +1:39.1
11 116 MURADA GIULIA ITA 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Women 25:42.7 +2:04.1
12 113 JAGERCIKOVA MARIANNA SVK 1985 ISMF - Seniors Women 25:44.3 +2:05.7
13 114 QUINCOCES ALTUNA NAHI ESP 1983 ISMF - Seniors Women 25:54.0 +2:15.4
14 110 HARROP EMILY FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 26:09.2 +2:30.6
15 115 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ ANA ESP 1994 ISMF - Seniors Women 26:27.8 +2:49.2
16 123 FELICETTI GIORGIA ITA 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Women 26:39.1 +3:00.5
17 121 KOBER THERESA AUT 1991 ISMF - Seniors Women 26:45.5 +3:06.9
18 118 PERILLAT PESSEY CÉLIA FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 26:57.5 +3:18.9
19 119 CASANOVAS CUAIRAN JULI ESP 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 27:24.4 +3:45.8
20 117 MATTANA MALAURIE FRA 1999 ISMF - Espoirs Women 27:30.1 +3:51.5
21 122 RUDOLFOVA TEREZA CZE 1989 ISMF - Seniors Women 28:26.4 +4:47.8
22 120 MALYSHEVA ANNA RUS 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 29:01.3 +5:22.7
23 103 GACHET MOLLARET AXELLE FRA 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 29:38.4 +5:59.8
24 125 TRIZNOVA SIMONA SVK 1990 ISMF - Seniors Women 30:27.5 +6:48.9
25 124 HAUSTREIS STINE NOR 1986 ISMF - Seniors Women 30:59.9 +7:21.3
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ISMF - Espoirs Men (20)
1 5 MAGNINI DAVIDE ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 19:38.5 -
2 17 CANCLINI NICOLO ERNESTO ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 20:43.0 +1:04.5
3 16 ANSELMET THIBAULT FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 20:44.0 +1:05.5
4 22 PRANDI ANDREA ITA 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Men 21:18.8 +1:40.3
5 43 BLANC ARTHUR FRA 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Men 21:24.3 +1:45.8
6 25 GUICHARDAZ SEBASTIEN ITA 1999 ISMF - Espoirs Men 21:27.4 +1:48.9
7 46 KNOPF STEFAN GER 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 21:28.1 +1:49.6
8 50 METTAN PIERRE SUI 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 21:28.6 +1:50.1
9 26 BORLAT BENJAMIN SUI 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 21:28.8 +1:50.3

10 30 MICHELON JULIEN FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 22:10.2 +2:31.7
11 32 CASABELLA SIN SERGI AND 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Men 22:13.5 +2:35.0
12 19 COLL TURRA PAU ESP 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Men 22:19.4 +2:40.9
13 28 PERRETEN PATRICK SUI 1999 ISMF - Espoirs Men 22:34.5 +2:56.0
14 53 ANÇAY JULIEN SUI 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Men 22:39.1 +3:00.6
15 49 LIETHA ARNO SUI 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Men 22:47.8 +3:09.3
16 34 SERRA NECHES CARLES AND 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Men 22:52.3 +3:13.8
17 51 ULRICH FLORIAN SUI 1999 ISMF - Espoirs Men 23:49.4 +4:10.9
18 36 SEIDL CHRISTIAN AUT 1999 ISMF - Espoirs Men 23:57.7 +4:19.2
19 45 KLETZENBAUER THOMAS GER 1999 ISMF - Espoirs Men 23:57.8 +4:19.3
20 40 ARMSTRONG BRENDAN CAN 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 26:14.4 +6:35.9

ISMF - Espoirs Women (8)
1 112 SCHMID ALESSANDRA SUI 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 25:17.7 25:17.7
2 116 MURADA GIULIA ITA 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Women 25:42.7 +25.0
3 110 HARROP EMILY FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 26:09.2 +51.5
4 123 FELICETTI GIORGIA ITA 1998 ISMF - Espoirs Women 26:39.1 +1:21.4
5 118 PERILLAT PESSEY CÉLIA FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 26:57.5 +1:39.8
6 119 CASANOVAS CUAIRAN JULIA ESP 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 27:24.4 +2:06.7
7 117 MATTANA MALAURIE FRA 1999 ISMF - Espoirs Women 27:30.1 +2:12.4
8 120 MALYSHEVA ANNA RUS 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 29:01.3 +3:43.6

ISMF - Juniors Men (24)
1 201 GAY AURÉLIEN SUI 2000 ISMF - Juniors Men 20:40.4 20:40.4
2 203 VERBNJAK PAUL AUT 2001 ISMF - Juniors Men 21:37.2 +56.8
3 223 BUSSARD ROBIN SUI 2002 ISMF - Juniors Men 21:45.2 +1:04.8
4 205 BESSON LÉO SUI 2001 ISMF - Juniors Men 21:48.0 +1:07.6
5 204 PEREZ ANGLES ALBERT ESP 2001 ISMF - Juniors Men 21:48.6 +1:08.2
6 202 SOSTIZZO MATTEO ITA 2001 ISMF - Juniors Men 22:05.2 +1:24.8
7 220 DALSET LODOEN TRYM NOR 2002 ISMF - Juniors Men 22:19.6 +1:39.2
8 224 BUSSARD THOMAS SUI 2002 ISMF - Juniors Men 22:30.5 +1:50.1
9 206 TOMASONI LUCA ITA 2002 ISMF - Juniors Men 22:32.9 +1:52.5

10 210 MAYER ANDREAS AUT 2001 ISMF - Juniors Men 22:40.8 +2:00.4
11 208 SAMBALE DAVID GER 2000 ISMF - Juniors Men 22:44.8 +2:04.4
12 212 GRANGER KILIAN SUI 2000 ISMF - Juniors Men 22:56.5 +2:16.1
13 207 FESTINI PURLAN PIETRO ITA 2001 ISMF - Juniors Men 22:58.1 +2:17.7
14 211 PRAT BELLSOLÀ MARCEL AND 2000 ISMF - Juniors Men 23:08.3 +2:27.9
15 225 CERNEK MATÚS SVK 2002 ISMF - Juniors Men 23:32.1 +2:51.7
16 213 PELZER JOSEF GER 2001 ISMF - Juniors Men 23:48.7 +3:08.3
17 209 DONNET TOBIAS SUI 2001 ISMF - Juniors Men 23:58.6 +3:18.2
18 222 FARQUET YOANN SUI 2001 ISMF - Juniors Men 24:29.0 +3:48.6
19 217 MATEJOVIC FILIP CZE 2002 ISMF - Juniors Men 24:43.9 +4:03.5
20 219 CHESNEY ALEXIS FRA 2001 ISMF - Juniors Men 24:50.8 +4:10.4
21 218 STREJC MICHAL CZE 2002 ISMF - Juniors Men 25:11.6 +4:31.2
22 226 HABJAN TINE SLO 2000 ISMF - Juniors Men 26:26.4 +5:46.0
23 216 URBAN MATYAS CZE 2000 ISMF - Juniors Men 26:58.7 +6:18.3
24 215 HUNDEGGER MARVIN AUT 2002 ISMF - Juniors Men 27:56.9 +7:16.5

ISMF - Juniors Women (8)
1 251 STABERG GRACE USA 2002 ISMF - Juniors Women 26:23.4 26:23.4
2 256 MORESCHINI LISA ITA 2001 ISMF - Juniors Women 27:13.5 +50.1
3 257 ULRICH CAROLINE SUI 2002 ISMF - Juniors Women 27:59.5 +1:36.1
4 252 BERTOLINA SAMANTHA ITA 2001 ISMF - Juniors Women 28:19.4 +1:56.0
5 255 RAVINEL MARGOT FRA 2002 ISMF - Juniors Women 29:13.4 +2:50.0
6 253 BERGER VICTOIRE FRA 2002 ISMF - Juniors Women 30:35.3 +4:11.9
7 254 RETTENSTEINER LISA AUT 2002 ISMF - Juniors Women 31:26.2 +5:02.8
8 258 MAZALOVA TEREZA SVK 2002 ISMF - Juniors Women 34:42.7 +8:19.3


